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Rangliste Einzelkonkurrenz - 300M

Rang Punkte Name Vorname Verein Jg Stdg Kat Ausz 10er

1 96 Frei Josef SG Goldach 1953 V Stdg A KK 7

2 96 Kolb Oskar SG Wittenbach 1951 V FW A KK 6

3 95 Fontanive Claudio FSG St. Galllen 1947 V FW A KK 5

4 94 Müggler Hans SV Ramschwag 1946 SV Stdg A KK 6

5 94 Aeple Hans SV Ochsenweid 1935 EV G90 D KK 5

6 94 Kuhn Rudolf SG Wittenbach 1954 V G90 D KK 5

7 93 Hauser Alfred SG Wittenbach 1942 SV Stdg A KK 4

8 92 Altherr Peter SV Wittenbach 1948 V G90 D KK 5

9 92 Baldamus Walter SG Wittenbach 1953 V G90 D KK 3

10 92 Thür Peter SG Wittenbach 1954 V Stdg A KK 3

11 92 Raschle Ernst SG Wittenbach 1954 V G90 D KK 2

12 91 Steinmann Hans SG Wittenbach 1936 EV Kar D KK 4

13 91 Niederer Max SG Wittenbach 1945 SV G90 D KK 4

14 91 Gautschi Rudolf FSG St. Gallen 1951 V G57-03 D KK 4

15 91 Stauffacher Anton SV Ochsenwied 1953 V G90 D KK 4

16 91 Zwicker Hanspeter SG Wittenbach 1955 V G90 D KK 4

17 90 Hüttenmoser Paul SG Wittenbach 1944 SV G90 D KK 6

18 90 Meier Erwin SG Goldach 1949 V Kar D KK 5

19 90 Tinner Hans SG Goldach 1938 SV Stdg A KK 3

20 90 Wellmann Dieter FSG St. Gallen 1942 SV G90 D KK 3

21 90 Schlierenzauer Josef Pist. Sekion Berg SG 1948 V G90 D KK 3

22 90 Steiner Hanspeter SG Wittenbach 1948 V G90 D KK 3

23 90 Aeple Irene SV Ochsenweid 1952 V G90 D KK 3

24 90 Eicher Hansruedi SV Ramschwag 1948 V G57-03 D KK 2

25 90 Naef Silvan Oberegg Muolen 1954 V Stdg A KK 1

26 89 Zwahlen Fritz SV Ramschwag 1944 SV G57-03 D KK 4

27 89 Föhn Adelbert SV Ramschwag 1947 V G57-03 D KK 3

28 89 Künzler Ruedi St. Fiden Sport 1951 V G90 D KK 3

29 89 Knaus Hans Eggersriet-Grueb 1955 V Kar D KK 3

30 89 Kamm Paul FSG St. Gallen 1942 SV G57-02 D KK 2

31 89 Graf Hansueli FSG St. Gallen 1946 SV G90 D KK 2

32 88 Wächtler Volkmar Rorschacherberg 1939 SV G90 D KK 3

33 88 Winiger Hans SG Wittenbach 1940 SV G90 D KK 3

34 88 Giger Jakob SG Goldach 1947 V Stdg A KK 2

35 88 Michel Conrad SG Wittenbach 1939 SV G90 D KK 1

36 88 Brugger Erwin SG Wittenbach 1944 SV Kar D KK 1

37 87 Lutz Werner SG Rorschacherberg 1941 SV G90 D KK 2

38 87 Schmid Bruno Gossau Sport 1941 SV G57-03 D KK 2

39 87 Wittwer Ernst SV Oberegg-Rotzenwil 1943 SV Kar D KK 2

40 87 Steiner Josef SG Arnegg 1950 V G90 D KK 1

41 87 Camenisch Roman SG Wittenbach 1956 V G90 D KK 1

42 86 Hauser Bruno SG Goldach 1949 V Stdg A 3

43 85 Lehmann Paul SG Goldach 1936 EV G57-02 D KK 4

44 85 Wälte Hans SG Wittenbach 1939 SV G90 D KK 3

45 85 Wieland Fritz SG Wittenbach 1937 SV Stdg A KK 2

46 85 Klingler Guido St. Fiden Sport 1945 SV G90 D KK 1

47 85 Helfenberger Paul SV Arnegg 1946 SV G57-03 D KK 1

48 85 Schmid Fritz SG Bruggen 1944 SV G90 D KK 0

49 84 Frei Johannes SV Ramschwag 1943 SV Kar D KK 1

50 84 Buri Fritz Oberegg Rotzenwil 1949 V G57-02 D KK 1

51 83 Hanimann Bruno SG Wittenbach 1947 V G90 D KK 1

52 82 Braun Rolf SG Wittenbach 1946 SV G90 D KK 3

53 81 Steingruber Karl SG Abtwil 1949 V G90 D 2

54 81 Bhend Etienne FSG St. Gallen 1932 EV Kar D KK 1

55 80 Suhner Otto SV Oberegg-Rotzenwil 1950 V G90 D 2

56 80 Tarnutzer Hans SV Ochsenweid 1940 SV G57-03 D 0

57 78 Häner Helmut SV Ochsenweid 1944 SV G57-03 D 3

58 78 Rusch Hans AG Arnegg 1945 SV G90 D 1

59 78 Waldburger Eduard Polizeischützen 1939 SV G90 D 0

60 76 Steimer Horst FSG St. Gallen 1939 SV FW A 1

61 75 Meier Franz Polizeischützen 1951 V G57-03 D 1

62 75 Reis Roland SG Wittenbach 1946 SV G90 D 0

63 74 Gadola Pius Gossau Sport 1942 SV G90 D 0

64 73 Buschor Peter SG Goldach 1931 EV G57-02 D 1



Rangliste Veteranenstich - 300M

Rang Punkte Name Vorname Verein Jg SpG Kat

1 372 Kolb Oskar SG Wittenbach 1951 V FW A

2 362 Zwahlen Fritz SV Ramschwag 1944 SV G57-03 D

3 362 Frei Josef SG Goldach 1953 V Stdg A

4 359 Hüttenmoser Paul SG Wittenbach 1944 SV G90 D

5 358 Wittwer Ernst SV Oberegg-Rotzenwil 1943 SV Kar D

6 358 Knaus Hans Eggersriet-Grueb 1955 V Kar D

7 356 Müggler Hans SV Ramschwag 1946 SV Stdg A

8 354 Klingler Guido St. Fiden Sport 1945 SV G90 D

9 351 Tarnutzer Hans SV Ochsenweid 1940 SV G57-03 D

10 351 Fontanive Claudio FSG St. Galllen 1947 V FW A

11 350 Schmid Bruno Gossau Sport 1941 SV G57-03 D

12 350 Stauffacher Anton SV Ochsenwied 1953 V G90 D

13 349 Häner Helmut SV Ochsenweid 1944 SV G57-03 D

14 348 Hauser Bruno SG Goldach 1949 V Stdg A

15 348 Steiner Josef SG Arnegg 1950 V G90 D

16 343 Wellmann Dieter FSG St. Gallen 1942 SV G90 D

17 341 Gautschi Rudolf FSG St. Gallen 1951 V G57-03 D

18 339 Steimer Horst FSG St. Gallen 1939 SV FW A

19 339 Thür Peter SG Wittenbach 1954 V Stdg A

20 337 Brugger Erwin SG Wittenbach 1944 SV Kar D

21 336 Naef Silvan Oberegg Muolen 1954 V Stdg A

22 335 Steingruber Karl SG Abtwil 1949 V G90 D

23 334 Buschor Peter SG Goldach 1931 EV G57-02 D

24 332 Hanimann Bruno SG Wittenbach 1947 V G90 D

25 330 Föhn Adelbert SV Ramschwag 1947 V G57-03 D

26 330 Eicher Hansruedi SV Ramschwag 1948 V G57-03 D

27 330 Meier Erwin SG Goldach 1949 V Kar D

28 325 Wälte Hans SG Wittenbach 1939 SV G90 D

29 324 Raschle Ernst SG Wittenbach 1954 V G90 D

30 324 Camenisch Roman SG Wittenbach 1956 V G90 D

31 322 Buri Fritz Oberegg Rotzenwil 1949 V G57-02 D

32 319 Frei Johannes SV Ramschwag 1943 SV Kar D

33 317 Michel Conrad SG Wittenbach 1939 SV G90 D

34 317 Lutz Werner SG Rorschacherberg 1941 SV G90 D

35 313 Künzler Ruedi St. Fiden Sport 1951 V G57-03 D

36 310 Suhner Otto SV Oberegg-Rotzenwil 1950 V G90 D

37 304 Schmid Fritz SG Bruggen 1944 SV G90 D

38 300 Waldburger Eduard Polizeischützen 1939 SV G90 D

39 299 Tinner Hans SG Goldach 1938 SV Stdg A

40 299 Gadola Pius Gossau Sport 1942 SV G90 D

41 295 Rusch Hans AG Arnegg 1945 SV G90 D

42 295 Helfenberger Paul SV Arnegg 1946 SV G57-03 D

43 293 Wächtler Volkmar Rorschacherberg 1939 SV G90 D

44 291 Lehmann Paul SG Goldach 1936 EV G57-02 D

45 289 Giger Jakob SG Goldach 1947 V Stdg A

46 287 Niederer Max SG Wittenbach 1945 SV G90 D

47 283 Graf Hansueli FSG St. Gallen 1946 SV G90 D


